
GOGREEN PLUS
CERTIFICATE 2024
used DHL GoGreen Plus Low Emission Transportation Services for air transportation, facilitated by sustainable aviation 
fuel.
For the period between                        and                       ,a third-party auditor verified the below numbers as part of this 
service:

01-Jan-2024 31-Dec-2024
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Co-processing Used Cooking Oil (UCO) only ISCC Plus
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Executive Vice President Global Commercial DHL Express 

Measure Unit Low Emission transport Service Reference Standard Service

Total WtW emissions
Tonne-km transported
WtW Carbon Intensity

tkm
g CO²e / tkm

Energy Source
(Fuels/Electricity)²

WtW Carbon Intensity

Liters
%

Sustainable Aviation Fuel Reference Jet A

Reduced WtW emissions
Listing main fuel locations only:
Producer Process Feedstock Certification Station

Certificate ID:

t CO²e

Tonnes
m MJ

t CO²e

DHL-EXP-TDI-202401-5485



TERM Definition

Bio-CNG

Bio-LNG

CO²e

EV

HVO

HFO

Jet-A

Low Emission 
Transport Service

MJ

SMF

SAF

tkm

WtW

Substitue for Compressed Natural Gaas based on biogas

Substitute for Liquefied Natural Gas based on biogas

CO² equivalents include carbon dioxide (CO²) and other greenhouse gases such as methane (CH4)

Electric Vehicle

Hydrotreated Vegetable Oil (also known as renewable Diesel)

Heavy Fuel Oil (fossil marine fuel)

Conventional, fossil jet-fuel

Transport Service based on sustainable fuels and/or clean technologies such as electric vehicles

Megajoule - relevant measure for energy content of Fuel

Sustainable Marine Fuel

Sustainable Aviation Fuel

Tonne-kilometer - relevant measure for transport service volume 

Well-to-Wake emissions include the full lifecycle from production to use of a fuel / energy carrier used

Default Conversion Factors

Tonnes MJ Liters CO²e Intensity WtW (tonnes)

3.072

3.781

3.879

3.620

3.680

5.405

1.190

1.235

2.198

1.111

45.100

42.554

1

1 43.667

44.100

1

1

1 44.100

CNG

Diesel (B7)

Jet Fuel

LNG

Marine Fuel

GLOSSARY



 
 

 
 

Customer Name NISHITECH
Initial Date 01-Jan-2024
Final Date 31-Dec-2024
Group Name  
MAC Code  
MAC Name  
Billing Country JP
MC CPA Code  
MC CPA Name  
CPA Code JP14646
CPA Name NISHITECH, CO., LTD.
Account Numbers 966032367,589970187


